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Type D

1530nm -

1570nm

<5%

<1.5dB (1dB Typ.)

>55dB

>1MHz

-5°C to 70°C

-40°C to 85°C

PM PANDA

SMF28

0.8m

85x85x15mm

021-64149583

Type F

1530nm - 1570nm

<5%

<3dB (2dB Typ.)

>55dB

>200kHz

-5°C to 70°C

-40°C to 85°C

PM PANDA

SMF28

fiber standard, 900um jacket optional

Specify connector type

85x85x15mm >1MHz  160x103x30.5mm 200kHz

to TMHz

B info@microphotons.com {&e) www.microphotons.com
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1530nm - 1570nm 1530nm - 1570nm
<5% <5%
<2.0dB (1.5dB Typ.) <4.5dB (4dB Typ.)
>55dB >55dB
>AMHz >400kHz
-5°C to 70°C -5C to 70°C
-40°C to 85C -40°C to 85°C
SMF28 SMF28
SMF28 SMF28

0.8m JE£FtRtE, 900 RMERIPERIE

FZE1E Ding

160x103x30.5mm 160x103x30.5mm
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Type: Wavelength: Cable type: Input Connector: Output Connector:
C: 15-1530nm 0— none 0—none 0—none
D: 1-900um loase 1—FC/5PC 1-FC/SPC
E: tube 2—FC/APC 2 —FC/APC
F 3—5C/SPC 3-5C/sPC
4 —SC/APC 4 —SC/APC

* Others available * Others available
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Phoenix J64FiHW#s (20MHz)
PN: DPOL-D-15-1-2-2-20MHz
SN: DPOL-0220754

Polarization Analyzer SKO10PA £ 10w YGEF AR AL
PN: SKO10PA-IR

1550nmFP PR ImEOGES

PN: PL-FP-1550-A-A81-PA
SN: 04.20.655

_ Q@ 021-56461550 &% 021-64149583 X info@microphotons.com &) www.microphotons.com



